
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Southern Caribbean Holiday

Ship Royal Caribbean International Explorer of the Seas
Date Thursday, 26 December 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Miami - Florida to Miami - Florida
Prices from £133 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1331 PP

Outside From

£1806 PP

Balcony From

£1882 PP

Suite From

£3117 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 26/12/2024 Miami - Florida Embark, Depart: 16:00

Fri 27/12/2024 Cruising

Sat 28/12/2024 Labadee - Haiti Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Sun 29/12/2024 San Juan - Puerto Rico Arrive: 14:00, Depart: 21:00

Mon 30/12/2024 Philipsburg - St. Maarten Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 31/12/2024 Castries - St. Lucia Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 01/01/2025 St. Johns - Antigua Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 02/01/2025 Basseterre - St Kitts & Nevis Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 03/01/2025 Cruising

Sat 04/01/2025 Cruising

Sun 05/01/2025 Miami - Florida Arrive: 07:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Promenade View Interior (2T) £1617 Interior with Virtual Balcony (2U) £1572

Connecting Oceanview Balcony (CB) £2313 Interior Guarantee (ZI) £1331

Interior (4V) £1529 Interior (3V) £1749

Interior (1V) £1785 Ocean View (3N) £1866

Ocean View (2N) £1806 Ocean View (1N) £1888

Spacious Panoramic Ocean View (1L) £2160 Ocean View Balcony Guarantee (XB) £1882

Ocean View Balcony (5D) £2189 Ocean View Balcony (2D) £2599

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (4B) £2589 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (3B) £2505

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (2B) £2611 Junior Suite (J4) £3117

Grand Suite with Balcony (GS) £5008 Junior Suite (J3) £3251

Owner's Suite with Balcony (OS) £7617

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


